BORILLA oPORTS

Guided Rack Black (101044)

L2 @
e ]’
=1 1/4'; o
N
® -\.':p
()




PUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (#10)  Washer: (d12) Arc washer: (¢ 10)
38X 8X 10X
Hex Bolt: (M10%55) Lock Nut:(MI10) Lock Nut: (M12)

N N
<1!i§’> 4@::;»
10X 4X

Hex Bolt: (M10%20) Hex Bolt: (M10%45) Hex Bolt: (M10%50)

2X

28X 2X 2X

Hex Bolt: (M10%60) Hex Bolt: (M12%75)

: i

4X 4X




1870mp,

BGIRILLN SPONT

\‘.!\\ =
0 =
) — R
e N
| =
i
1 ° { ,

Maximum load 300KG



! © ©
Washer (d12) Lock Nut (M12)
-8PCS -4PCS




© © ©

Washer (& 10) Arc Washer Lock Nut(M10)
-8PCS (d10)-4PCS -6PCS

-

Hex Bolt (M10%45)

—2PCS

—

Hex Bolt (M10%60)
—-4PCS




M10+#55 @ 1

10

©

Washer (& 10)
-8PCS

©

Lock Nut (M10)

]

Hex Bolt (M10%55)

—-2PCS

-

Hex Bolt (M10%50)

—4PCS -2PCS
L4
4 ol | P10 M10%55




)
S

<)
S

=

—_—

=)
o Is
—e
o

=
—_—
S
N
PO
S

=
—_—
o
*
\&)
S

)
S

Hex Bolt (M10%20)
—22PCS

Washer (& 10)

—22PCS

| |




Hex Bolt (M10%20) Arc Washer
—6PCS ($10)-6PCS

O
\G@@




